
E DIV: BEG NW COR, RUN E 100 FT,
100 FT, N 130 FT TO POB. (BLOCK 

DEPRATTER ANGELA
288 SE MONROE ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

00-00-00-13305-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

860317.00 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

12/04/2024 TP 0.30 11,115 0 0 11,115

STANDARD
1

198,847
1,989
11,115

211,951
0

211,951
HX HB 51,411

160,540
211,951

0

214,587

1527/1813 11/15/2024 WD Q I 01 256,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SMITH JAMES BRYANT

DEPRATTER ANGELA

1463/1300 4/04/2022 WD Q I 01 259,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JONES JUSTIN R

SMITH JAMES BRYANT
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2025HX Base Yr

288 SE MONROE ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 70
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,873 107.4080 120.30 225,322 1912 2015 0 0 0 11.75 88.25

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1856

BAS 1,856 100 1,856 197,042

FOP 40 30 12 1,274

UOP 25 20 5 531

1,921 1,873 198,847

BAS= W15 S44 W12 S16 E26 FOP= S5 E8 N5 W8$ E23 N26 W16 N14
UOP= E5 N5 W5 S5$ N18 W6 N2$.

BAS

15
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12

16

26
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8
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5

5

1 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 22 30 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,089

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

3 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 10 30 300.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 600

1,989

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-3100.00 130.00 13,000.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.90 0.95 0.86 11,115


